
Event n°
23 800 SF men heats
24 100 IM women heats
25 100 SF men heats

17th CMAS Finswimming World Championship
05 - 09 August - 2013 - Kazan (RUS)

Results of Wednesday, 07th August 2013

25 100 SF men heats
26 100 BF men heats
27 400 IM men heats
28 800 SF women final
29 100 IM women final
30 100 SF men final
31 100 BF men final
32 400 IM men final



  800 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 23 WR 6:17.98 FIGINI S. (ITA) 02/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 09:36:41.02

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 09:46:58.77

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 09:56:47.96

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 10:03:47

1 SHAFIGULIN Aleksey 1991 RUS 00:23.71;00:48.78;01:14.18;01:39.71;02:04.09;02:28.95;02:53.86;03:18.68;03:43.55;

04:08.41;04:33.37;04:58.33;05:23.42;05:48.43;06:13.33;

06:37.38

2 MUIA Thomas 1993 FRA 00:23.82;00:48.92;01:14.51;01:40.49;02:05.75;02:31.14;02:56.76;03:22.06;03:46.91;
04:12.33;04:37.39;05:02.41;05:27.44;05:52.89;06:18.08;

06:42.71

3 BATTISTA Alex 1982 ITA 00:23.45;00:48.16;01:13.24;01:38.50;02:03.88;02:29.36;02:54.99;03:20.87;03:46.76;

04:12.62;04:38.54;05:04.26;05:30.19;05:56.15;06:22.16;

06:47.41

4 USLU Mirac Omer 1996 TUR 00:22.94;00:48.19;01:13.90;01:40.02;02:05.91;02:32.47;02:58.75;03:25.22;03:51.03;
04:17.28;04:43.70;05:10.20;05:35.86;06:02.19;06:27.15;

06:51.22

5 SPANIHEL Petr 1995 CZE 00:23.45;00:49.68;01:15.18;01:41.41;02:07.27;02:33.06;02:59.09;03:25.40;03:51.24;
04:16.66;04:42.70;05:08.83;05:35.23;06:01.32;06:27.35;

06:52.54

6 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvador Yered 1990 MEX 00:24.04;00:50.14;01:16.58;01:42.77;02:09.31;02:36.41;03:03.48;03:30.98;03:58.15;
04:25.20;04:52.09;05:18.82;05:45.27;06:11.66;06:37.16;

07:02.23

1 ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR 00:23.47;00:48.90;01:13.88;01:39.04;02:04.13;02:29.73;02:54.62;03:19.89;03:44.24;

04:08.77;04:33.26;04:58.23;05:23.19;05:48.15;06:13.15;

06:37.51

2 YOO Jaehoo 1994 KOR 00:23.96;00:49.47;01:15.18;01:40.77;02:06.28;02:31.50;02:57.03;03:21.81;03:47.02;
04:12.06;04:37.24;05:02.41;05:27.24;05:52.54;06:16.34;

06:38.57

3 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994 RUS 00:24.00;00:49.30;01:15.00;01:40.43;02:05.91;02:31.23;02:56.43;03:21.55;03:46.69;
04:11.92;04:37.20;05:01.94;05:26.95;05:52.38;06:16.83;

06:39.87

4 ALEXANDER Jimenez Ramirez 1993 COL 00:23.42;00:48.58;01:14.75;01:40.00;02:05.50;02:30.72;02:56.50;03:21.82;03:47.33;
04:12.56;04:38.26;05:04.36;05:30.19;05:56.21;06:22.03;

06:47.16

5 LYASHUK Anton 1995 UKR 00:25.28;00:51.79;01:18.57;01:45.24;02:11.74;02:38.32;03:04.86;03:31.29;03:56.95;

04:23.12;04:48.49;05:14.21;05:39.68;06:05.03;06:29.95;

06:53.57

6 GOZ Ali 1991 TUR 00:23.77;00:48.92;01:14.95;01:41.49;02:07.68;02:34.27;03:01.05;03:27.78;03:54.30;

04:20.83;04:47.28;05:14.00;05:40.17;06:06.44;06:31.61;

06:56.11

7 KAKIZOE Takefumi 1982 JPN 00:23.64;00:49.89;01:16.72;01:43.59;02:10.13;02:36.77;03:03.63;03:30.34;03:56.97;

04:23.68;04:50.84;05:17.92;05:44.88;06:11.76;06:38.75;

07:04.58

1 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 00:22.18;00:45.80;01:09.91;01:34.58;01:59.18;02:24.01;02:49.09;03:14.56;03:40.04;
04:05.35;04:30.84;04:56.61;05:22.16;05:47.26;06:12.08;

06:35.91

2 FIGINI Stefano 1987 ITA 00:22.00;00:46.13;01:10.29;01:34.99;01:59.68;02:24.76;02:50.10;03:15.47;03:40.80;
04:06.10;04:31.86;04:57.35;05:22.41;05:47.77;06:12.99;

06:37.00

3 YANG Ping Hua 1994 TPE 00:22.06;00:46.24;01:10.74;01:35.62;02:00.73;02:26.30;02:51.84;03:17.36;03:42.74;

04:07.89;04:33.02;04:58.54;05:23.97;05:49.53;06:14.45;

06:39.11

4 CHRISTOFORIDIS Christos 1995 GRE 00:22.78;00:47.55;01:11.93;01:37.19;02:01.71;02:27.34;02:53.05;03:18.63;03:43.55;
04:09.52;04:35.07;05:00.72;05:26.05;05:51.43;06:16.23;

06:40.25

5 TESAR Jan 1994 CZE 00:23.45;00:48.35;01:13.44;01:38.83;02:04.22;02:29.70;02:55.30;03:21.43;03:47.18;
04:12.91;04:38.91;05:04.83;05:30.89;05:56.77;06:22.49;

06:47.02

DNF DURD Dominik 1994 CRO --:--.--
DNF OCAMPO Juan Fernando 1994 COL --:--.--



  100 m  IM W Heats - Results
Ev. 24 WR 34.46 ZHU Bao Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:06:20.84

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:10:23.86

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:14:18.25

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 10:15:23

1 PEREZ RUBIO Victoria 1980 COL 00:17.73; 00:37.29
2 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:18.49; 00:38.23
3 TSIKLI Anastasia 1978 GRE 00:18.84; 00:39.69
4 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:20.17; 00:42.27
5 GIUBILEO Elisa 1986 ITA 00:20.77; 00:42.39
6 CHUDZIK Julia 1993 AUT 00:21.86; 00:46.26

DSQ BARBON Erica 1995 ITA --:--.-- Bad touch
DSQ KIM Hyeon Jin 1987 KOR --:--.-- False start

1 LIN Yaqi 1994 CHN 00:17.95; 00:37.24
2 DYELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:18.38; 00:38.21
3 ZHATKINA Anastasya 1995 RUS 00:18.66; 00:38.69
4 KIM Gain 1990 KOR 00:18.34; 00:38.72
5 KASTNER Anita 1990 AUT 00:20.38; 00:42.40
6 MEISEL Hannah 1997 GER 00:20.34; 00:42.91
7 SHIMURA Asuka 1996 JPN 00:20.98; 00:44.06

1 XU Huanshan 1988 CHN 00:17.48; 00:35.98
2 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:18.02; 00:37.17
3 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:17.70; 00:37.34
4 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:18.15; 00:37.38
5 BOGDANA Bartyk 1994 UKR 00:19.42; 00:40.24
6 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana 1992 SVK 00:20.10; 00:42.08
7 SLADECKOVA Barbora 1991 CZE 00:20.05; 00:42.97

DSQ ISICI Zuhre 1992 TUR --:--.-- False start



  100 m  IM W Final - Results
Ev. 29 WR 34.46 ZHU Bao Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 17:54:27.85

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 17:55:10

1 XU Huanshan 1988 CHN 00:16.91; 00:35.41
2 LIN Yaqi 1994 CHN 00:18.10; 00:37.06
3 DYELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:17.74; 00:37.36
4 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:18.00; 00:37.51
5 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:18.05; 00:37.69
6 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:17.77; 00:37.84
7 PEREZ RUBIO Victoria 1980 COL 00:17.64; 00:37.97
8 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:18.46; 00:38.14



Ev. 29 WR 34.46 ZHU Bao Z. (CHN) 24/08/09 S. Petersburg (RUS)

  100 m  IM W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 07/08/13 17:54:27.85

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 17:55:10

1 XU Huanshan 1988 CHN 00:35.41 Gold Medal 
2 LIN Yaqi 1994 CHN 00:37.06 Silver Medal
3 DYELOVA Kateryna 1983 UKR 00:37.36 Bronze Medal
4 HEITZ Camille 1986 FRA 00:37.51
5 ILYUSHINA Vera 1996 RUS 00:37.69
6 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:37.84
7 PEREZ RUBIO Victoria 1980 COL 00:37.97
8 VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER 00:38.14



  100 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 25 WR 34.18 BALDWIN W.P. (GRE) 17/08/12 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA)

Heat 1/5                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:18:35.31

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/5                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:22:13.17

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/5                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:26:13.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 4/5                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:30:03.41

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 5/5                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:34:16.50

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 10:35:44

1 TELLIOGLU Avedis Garen 1992 TUR 00:18.38; 00:38.91
2 VANDLIK Tomas 1989 SVK 00:18.97; 00:39.66
3 PRASCH Patric 1991 AUT 00:20.45; 00:42.12

DNS KAWEL Ahmed 1996 TUN --:--.--

1 IDESIC Michal 1991 SVK 00:18.35; 00:39.25
2 MASUDA Tsuneyuki 1981 JPN 00:18.13; 00:39.76
3 SEITZ Johannes 1995 AUT 00:19.65; 00:40.88
4 SOMMER Patrick 1988 DEN 00:19.40; 00:42.22
5 YUEN Wai Hang Ringo 1989 HKG 00:20.78; 00:44.33

1 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:16.81; 00:35.01
2 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:16.90; 00:35.69
3 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:17.05; 00:36.15
4 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:17.76; 00:37.60
5 BIAZMEN Aliaksandr 1993 BLS 00:18.19; 00:38.09
6 IKEGUCHI Takao 1984 JPN 00:17.72; 00:38.28
7 CARABALLO TAFUR Johan Esteban  1994 COL 00:18.07; 00:38.35
8 STALEV Andrei 1989 EST 00:18.28; 00:39.20

1 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 00:16.81; 00:35.09
2 OCAMPO Juan Fernando 1994 COL 00:16.88; 00:35.95
3 POSCHART Maxi 1994 GER 00:17.71; 00:36.15
4 KANYO Denes 1976 HUN 00:17.70; 00:36.42
5 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:17.16; 00:36.44
6 KONKOV Oleksandr 1992 UKR 00:17.96; 00:36.62
7 TAYFUR Hamit Taha 1993 TUR 00:18.93; 00:39.94

DSQ JIAN Ka 1988 CHN --:--.-- False start

1 BALDWIN William Paul 1992 GRE 00:16.90; 00:35.43
2 KOKOREV Dmitriy 1989 RUS 00:17.35; 00:36.35
3 LEE Dong Jin 1993 KOR 00:16.62; 00:36.89
4 MALKOWSKI Jan 1993 GER 00:17.73; 00:36.95
5 LI Hui 1987 CHN 00:16.99; 00:37.20
6 MEREZKO Anton 1992 EST 00:17.19; 00:37.40
7 SYDORENKO Dmytro 1988 UKR 00:17.38; 00:37.55

DSQ LEE Kwan Ho 1989 KOR --:--.-- Long apnea



  100 m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 30 WR 34.18 BALDWIN W.P. (GRE) 17/08/12 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 18:08:15.03

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 18:09:17

1 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:16.12; 00:34.54
2 BALDWIN William Paul 1992 GRE 00:16.66; 00:35.07
3 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:16.76; 00:35.14
4 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 00:16.49; 00:35.33
5 KOKOREV Dmitriy 1989 RUS 00:16.79; 00:35.89
6 OCAMPO Juan Fernando 1994 COL 00:16.99; 00:35.93
7 POSCHART Maxi 1994 GER 00:17.23; 00:35.94
8 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:16.90; 00:36.11



Ev. 30 WR 34.18 BALDWIN W.P. (GRE) 17/08/12 Lignano Sabbiadoro (ITA)

  100 m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 07/08/13 18:08:15.03

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 18:09:17

1 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:34.54 Gold Medal 
2 BALDWIN William Paul 1992 GRE 00:35.07 Silver Medal
3 FUMAROLA Cesare 1985 ITA 00:35.14 Bronze Medal
4 NAVA Andrea 1982 ITA 00:35.33
5 KOKOREV Dmitriy 1989 RUS 00:35.89
6 OCAMPO Juan Fernando 1994 COL 00:35.93
7 POSCHART Maxi 1994 GER 00:35.94
8 NOIR Alexandre 1994 FRA 00:36.11



  100 m  BF M Heats - Results
Ev. 26 WR 42.85 IVANETC A. (RUS) 01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:37:58.88

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:41:34.33

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:45:07.94

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 4/4                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:49:23.55

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 10:51:47

1 SEKETIN Karlo 1995 CRO 00:22.40; 00:47.43
2 REZIOUK Heythem 1994 ALG 00:22.89; 00:47.64

1 KIM Gwang Mo 1989 KOR 00:21.02; 00:43.67
2 RAMPAZZO Andrea 1987 ITA 00:20.91; 00:44.36
3 MARINOS Evangelos 1987 GRE 00:20.90; 00:44.54
4 SKALAZUB Aliaksei 1989 BLS 00:21.37; 00:44.75
5 SUZUKI Nobuhiro 1993 JPN 00:21.54; 00:45.54
6 FIGARELLA Aziz 1995 VEN 00:21.97; 00:45.56
7 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:22.74; 00:46.11
8 FARRA TERAN Richard

Alejandro
1991 VEN 00:22.28; 00:46.55

1 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:20.57; 00:43.21
2 SELEZNEV Sergey 1991 RUS 00:20.61; 00:43.60
3 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:20.82; 00:43.61
4 KOSINA Gergely 1996 HUN 00:21.23; 00:43.99
5 MEDO Milan 1991 SVK 00:21.41; 00:44.88
6 KOTIKUUSI Ville 1991 FIN 00:21.63; 00:45.71
7 STEPANCHUK Yevgen 1994 UKR 00:22.01; 00:46.63
8 EIMONTAS Ricardas 1996 LTU 00:22.82; 00:48.11

1 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLS 00:21.02; 00:43.32
2 STEPANOV  Alexey 1990 RUS 00:20.81; 00:43.58
3 SZENES Matyas 1990 HUN 00:20.76; 00:44.15
4 BECQ Clement 1990 FRA 00:20.65; 00:44.18
5 TAIRA Takuya 1989 JPN 00:20.92; 00:44.50
6 MEDO Martin 1992 SVK 00:21.17; 00:45.31
7 DAVLETBAEV Damir 1994 KGZ 00:24.27; 00:51.08

DNS WESSHASARTAR Nutt 1990 THA --:--.--



  100 m  BF M Final - Results
Ev. 31 WR 42.85 IVANETC A. (RUS) 01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 18:21:38.71

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 18:22:58

1 SELEZNEV Sergey 1991 RUS 00:20.71; 00:42.61 New WR
2 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLS 00:20.76; 00:42.80
3 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:20.61; 00:42.87
4 KIM Gwang Mo 1989 KOR 00:20.57; 00:43.13
5 KOSINA Gergely 1996 HUN 00:20.65; 00:43.41
6 STEPANOV Alexey 1990 RUS 00:20.76; 00:43.59
7 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:21.15; 00:43.81
8 SZENES Matyas 1990 HUN 00:20.57; 00:44.43



Ev. 31 WR 42.85 IVANETC A. (RUS) 01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

  100 m  BF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 07/08/13 18:21:38.71

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 18:22:58

1 SELEZNEV Sergey 1991 RUS 00:42.61 Gold Medal New WR
2 GAVRILOV Dzmitry 1992 BLS 00:42.80 Silver Medal
3 JAROLIM Jakub 1995 CZE 00:42.87 Bronze Medal
4 KIM Gwang Mo 1989 KOR 00:43.13
5 KOSINA Gergely 1996 HUN 00:43.41
6 STEPANOV Alexey 1990 RUS 00:43.59
7 PEGORARO Andrea 1992 ITA 00:43.81
8 SZENES Matyas 1990 HUN 00:44.43



  400 m  IM M Heats - Results
Ev. 27 WR 2:42.90 KANYO D. (HUN) 01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 10:53:42.76

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 11:00:07.76

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 11:07:13

1 BABAEV Fedor 1988 RUS 00:20.85;00:42.41;01:03.58;01:25.19;01:46.59;02:08.51;02:29.89; 02:51.49
2 SAPRYKIN Igor 1980 RUS 00:20.32;00:41.77;01:03.11;01:24.39;01:46.09;02:08.40;02:30.58; 02:51.73
3 KRITZLER Florian 1992 GER 00:20.17;00:41.27;01:02.71;01:24.95;01:47.11;02:09.27;02:31.29; 02:52.19
4 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 00:20.03;00:41.26;01:02.15;01:23.77;01:45.43;02:08.22;02:30.71; 02:52.66
5 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 00:19.82;00:40.77;01:01.88;01:23.59;01:45.76;02:09.12;02:32.10; 02:55.44
6 LU Xiao 1993 CHN 00:19.28;00:39.91;01:01.41;01:23.68;01:45.96;02:09.38;02:34.43; 02:59.51
7 KUNITSON Vladimir 1987 EST 00:20.94;00:43.49;01:07.27;01:31.28;01:55.87;02:20.96;02:46.15; 03:10.35

1 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 UKR 00:18.95;00:38.91;00:59.84;01:20.94;01:42.59;02:04.66;02:27.44; 02:49.36
2 CHI Cheng 1988 CHN 00:19.06;00:39.11;01:00.23;01:21.87;01:44.30;02:07.39;02:29.45; 02:50.82
3 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 00:19.41;00:39.74;01:00.78;01:22.59;01:44.76;02:06.63;02:28.86; 02:50.89
4 NA Kyoungsoo 1981 KOR 00:18.29;00:38.57;01:00.12;01:22.36;01:44.94;02:08.06;02:30.63; 02:53.62
5 ZOLOTOV Evgen 1996 UKR 00:19.60;00:40.28;01:01.13;01:23.23;01:45.08;02:08.21;02:31.85; 02:54.84
6 HAMELIN Benjamin 1991 FRA 00:20.02;00:40.89;01:02.50;01:25.65;01:48.60;02:12.40;02:35.76; 02:58.85
7 CIMBUREK Josef 1988 CZE 00:20.98;00:43.42;01:06.23;01:29.61;01:52.84;02:16.43;02:40.02; 03:02.40
8 FEHERVARY Janos 1977 AUT 00:22.07;00:46.75;01:12.83;01:39.47;02:06.22;02:33.65;03:01.34; 03:27.17



  400 m  IM M Final - Results
Ev. 32 WR 2:42.90 KANYO D. (HUN) 01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 18:36:05.33

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 18:39:09

1 CHI Cheng 1988 CHN 00:18.32;00:37.72;00:57.43;01:17.80;01:38.82;02:00.70;02:22.59; 02:43.37
2 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 UKR 00:18.63;00:37.78;00:57.69;01:18.32;01:39.34;02:00.87;02:22.71; 02:44.03
3 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 00:19.63;00:40.55;01:02.13;01:23.70;01:45.44;02:06.87;02:28.18; 02:47.46
4 SAPRYKIN Igor 1980 RUS 00:19.63;00:40.46;01:01.78;01:23.48;01:45.05;02:06.84;02:27.84; 02:47.48
5 BABAEV Fedor 1988 RUS 00:20.12;00:41.09;01:01.85;01:23.05;01:44.57;02:06.07;02:27.40; 02:48.39
6 NA Kyoungsoo 1981 KOR 00:17.95;00:37.96;00:59.34;01:21.41;01:44.01;02:06.26;02:28.76; 02:50.99
7 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 00:20.21;00:41.54;01:03.06;01:24.86;01:46.60;02:08.95;02:31.39; 02:52.32
8 KRITZLER Florian 1992 GER 00:19.76;00:40.54;01:02.01;01:23.96;01:46.33;02:08.81;02:31.22; 02:52.75



Ev. 32 WR 2:42.90 KANYO D. (HUN) 01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

  400 m  IM M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 07/08/13 18:36:05.33

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 18:39:09

1 CHI Cheng 1988 CHN 02:43.37 Gold Medal 
2 GRUBNIK Denis 1992 UKR 02:44.03 Silver Medal
3 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 02:47.46 Bronze Medal
4 SAPRYKIN Igor 1980 RUS 02:47.48
5 BABAEV Fedor 1988 RUS 02:48.39
6 NA Kyoungsoo 1981 KOR 02:50.99
7 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 02:52.32
8 KRITZLER Florian 1992 GER 02:52.75



  800 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 28 WR 6:46.79 LIU J. (CHN) 01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 07/08/13 17:38:54.04

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 17:46:04

1 YITING Sun 1994 CHN 00:23.92;00:48.84;01:14.30;01:39.64;02:05.40;02:31.42;02:57.64;03:24.26;03:50.77;

04:17.42;04:43.96;05:10.02;05:36.11;06:02.11;06:27.07;

06:50.67

2 TROFIMEZ Yana 1987 UKR 00:22.90;00:47.41;01:12.68;01:38.29;02:04.26;02:30.60;02:57.16;03:23.66;03:50.44;
04:16.87;04:43.24;05:09.83;05:36.01;06:02.24;06:27.87;

06:51.99

3 BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 RUS 00:23.30;00:47.85;01:13.12;01:38.79;02:04.74;02:30.99;02:57.66;03:24.06;03:50.93;

04:18.02;04:45.21;05:12.52;05:39.54;06:06.70;06:33.75;

06:58.68

4 OSMOLSKAYA Elena 1993 RUS 00:24.15;00:49.84;01:15.91;01:42.11;02:08.24;02:34.73;03:01.60;03:28.10;03:54.60;
04:21.78;04:49.11;05:17.30;05:44.76;06:12.43;06:39.44;

07:05.62

5 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 00:24.40;00:50.02;01:16.28;01:43.03;02:09.81;02:36.97;03:04.10;03:31.40;03:58.66;
04:25.98;04:53.20;05:20.47;05:47.60;06:15.00;06:42.43;

07:09.78

6 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 00:24.19;00:49.82;01:16.09;01:43.17;02:10.02;02:37.19;03:04.36;03:31.63;03:58.90;
04:26.35;04:53.78;05:21.04;05:48.70;06:15.97;06:44.28;

07:11.20

7 ZHUKOVA Svietlana 1996 UKR 00:23.23;00:48.40;01:14.58;01:41.48;02:08.41;02:36.10;03:03.97;03:31.94;03:59.74;
04:27.97;04:56.18;05:24.39;05:52.19;06:20.21;06:47.19;

07:13.08

DSQ LIU Jiao 1987 CHN --:--.-- False start



Ev. 28 WR 6:46.79 LIU J. (CHN) 01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

  800 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 07/08/13 17:38:54.04

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 07/08/2013 17:46:04

1 YITING Sun 1994 CHN 06:50.67 Gold Medal 
2 TROFIMEZ Yana 1987 UKR 06:51.99 Silver Medal
3 BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 RUS 06:58.68 Bronze Medal
4 OSMOLSKAYA Elena 1993 RUS 07:05.62
5 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 07:09.78
6 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 07:11.20
7 ZHUKOVA Svietlana 1996 UKR 07:13.08

DSQ LIU Jiao 1987 CHN --:--.--


